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RENTAL OPTION

APPLICABLE SERVICES

o RENTAL SERVICES
E This product is also available for

rental. Ask for details

= POOLING SOLUTIONS
éﬁ Product also available in pooling

service. Contact us for more details.

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Roll Container with Wooden Base — 1670x800x680mm

SKU 40025

Roll container with two metal clamping gates and a solid wooden base.
There are 2 fixed and 2 swivel castors, 100mm and made from

polypropylene. The roll container has a maximum load weight of 450kg.
Container dimensions are 1670x800x680mm.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

100
Metal
New
800
620
1470
800
680
1670
450
Wooden
new, for rent

2-sided Roll containers

This roll container comes complete with a wooden base with reinforced

metal corners and two clamping metal gates. The outside dimensions

are 1670x800x680mm and the internal dimensions of

1470x800x620mm. The container has 2 fixed castors and 2 swivel

castors which are 100mm and made of polypropylene. The roll container

weight is 24kg and has a maximum load of 450kg. This roll container can

be fitted with any of our range of wheels at your request.
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