

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



APPLICABLE SERVICES



RENTAL SERVICES

This product is also available for rental. Ask for details



POOLING SOLUTIONS

Product also available in pooling service. Contact us for more details.

Roll Container with Wooden Base - 1670x800x680mm

SKU 40025

Roll container with two metal clamping gates and a solid wooden base. There are 2 fixed and 2 swivel castors, 100mm and made from polypropylene. The roll container has a maximum load weight of 450kg. Container dimensions are 1670x800x680mm.

TECHNICAL DATA

Castors diameter mm	100
Material	Metal
Status	New
Inside dimension lenght	800
Inside dimension width	620
Inside dimension height	1470
Outside dimension lenght	800
Outside dimension width	680
Outside dimension height	1670
Carry weight	450
Bottom	Wooden
Product	new, for rent
Туре	2-sided Roll containers

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This roll container comes complete with a wooden base with reinforced metal corners and two clamping metal gates. The outside dimensions are 1670x800x680mm and the internal dimensions of 1470x800x620mm. The container has 2 fixed castors and 2 swivel castors which are 100mm and made of polypropylene. The roll container weight is 24kg and has a maximum load of 450kg. This roll container can be fitted with any of our range of wheels at your request.

























PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/roll-container-with-wooden-base-1670x800x680mm-40025





















